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P 046
Stefanstraße 7         41564 Kaarst

  35,08 m²
  19,40 m² 
  14,81 m²
  16,22 m²
    8,45 m²
    6,62 m²
    4,53 m²
  13,23 m²
    2,82 m²
    7,28 m²

128,44 m²

01 02

Nr.:7

1.00

Wohnung 01

4-Raum-Wohnung
Erdgeschoss, links

Wohnen / Essen
Schlafen  
Kind 1
Kind 2 
Küche
Bad 
DU/WC
Diele / Flur 
Abstellen
Terrasse 14,56 m² (50%)                   

Wohnfläche

GA 01


